
6014

6016

6012

RESIDUE

(4.84ha)

6010

(0.8ha)

(1.6ha)

(0.56ha)

(0.48ha)

(0.7ha)

246655

1
0

5
8

6
8

8

3

5

0

0

165296

R

4

4

9

5

5

11680 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 7525 6000 9855 5750 7860 5900 7800 10030 7800 5900 7860 5750 5710 7800

1
0

2
1

0
7

8
0

0
5

7
5

0

2
2

0
0

8
8

0
0

2
2

0
0

5
7

5
0

7
8

0
0

7
8

0
0

7
8

0
0

5
9

1
0

8
2

0
0

2
6

5
0

2
3

3
0

1
0

2
1

0

2
7

5
0

8
5

0
0

2
2

0
0

4
8

5
0

7
8

0
0

7
8

0
0

7
8

0
0

5
9

1
0

8
2

0
0

2
6

5
0

2
3

3
0

7
9

0
0

4
0

0
0

2
3

0
0

1

1

0

°

1

1

0

°

1

1

0

°

8

9

0

6

1

0

1

6

8

11680 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 8100 7525 6000 9855 5750 7860 5900 7800 10030 7800 5900 7860 5750 5710 7800

METAL  ROOF

ROOF

METAL ROOF

ROOF BELOW

COOLING TOWER ENCLOSURE

PARAPET

PARAPET

PARAPET

PARAPET

PARAPET

RL 85.100

RL 96.600

COURT YARD LEVEL 2

RL 89.400

RL 98.000

RL 89.400

RL 89.400

RL 89.650

PARAPET

RL 90.250

PARAPET

RL 98.000

RL89.650

3° FALL

3° FALL

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

RL 97.000

STAIR 3

ROOF

RL 96.600

RL 96.600

STAIR 4

TERRACE

BELOW

ROOF BELOW

METAL ROOF

COOLING TOWER ENCLOSURE

RL 89.400

RL 89.400

C
A

N
O

P
Y

 
T

O
 
P

R
O

M
E

N
A

D
E

ROOFROOF

CONCRETE

ROOF

METAL

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

RL 97.000

ROOF

RL 97.000

ROOF

RL 97.000

CONCRETE

ROOF

ROOF

RL 97.000

ROOF

RL 97.000

STAIR 2

STAIR 1

STAIR 6STAIR 5

S

T

A

I

R

 

7

CONCRETE ROOF

RL 92.250

CONCRETE ROOF

RL 92.250

PARAPET

PARAPET

RL 93.175

LEVEL 1 CANOPY BELOW

LEVEL 1 CANOPY BELOW

STAIR 6

ROOF

STAIR 5

ROOF

FALL

RL 92.250

ROOF

ROOF

F
H

R

F
H

R

RL 86.050

RL 90.250

TOP OF LIFT CORE

TO PLANT ROOM

C
A

N
O

P
Y

 
T

O
 
P

R
O

M
E

N
A

D
E

A
C

C
E

S
S

 
R

O
A

D

PROPOSED NORBRIK BUSINESS CENTRE

RL 80.900

SITE BOUNDARY

5M SETBACK ZONE

10M SETBACK ZONE

1

0

M

 

S

E

T

B

A

C

K

 

Z

O

N

E

SITE BOUNDARY

10M SETBACK ZONE

20M SETBACK ZONE

2
0

M
 
S

E
T

B
A

C
K

 
Z

O
N

E

MEDICAL CENTRE

HOSPITAL

E
N

T
E

R
T

A
I
N

M
E

N
T

 
L

A
N

E

EXISTING CIRCA 

SHOPPING 

CENTRE

PROPOSED

BUSINESS

CENTRE

EXISTING Q

CENTRAL

AREA A

AREA B

AREA C

AREA D

AREA E

Fax: (02) 9460 4299

Architects and Health Facility Planners

Ph: (02) 9460 4199

ACN 066 856 595QA Ground Floor, Suite 1, 68 Alfred Street

Milsons Point, NSW 2061

ISSUED FOR DGR SUBMISSION


